
            DURHAM HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION 
         THURSDAY, AUGUST 18, 2022 

        Eureka Center, 6:30 pm 
        AGENDA 

      I.    Call to Order and Establishment of Quorum 
  
    II.     Pledge of Allegiance 
  
   III.     Amendments to Agenda 
  
   IV.     Acceptance of Minutes from July 20,, 2022 
  
    V.     Continuing Business 

a. Review, edit and finalize a document titled Article 12: Historic District (Repealed) 
dated x-x-2021 

 Begin at 12.3 to define Contributing and Non-Contributing Resource; review Articles  
 12.4 and 2.3-2.4 for clarity; clarify role ofCodes Officer. Final vote on Article 12.  

b. Review, edit and finalize a document titled Section 5.14: Historic Resources as time 
allows 

c. Review, edit and finalize a document titled: Draft – Durham Historic Preservation 
Commission, Mission Statement as time allows 

   VI.    New Business  

 VII.    Other Business 

VIII.    To do coming out of the meeting: 
  
  IX.     Adjournment 

Next meeting: Thursday, September 8, 2022, 6:30 pm 
  Eureka Center 

 Upcoming Meetings:  Thursday, September 8, 2022 
    Thursday, October 13, 2022 
    Thursday, November 10, 2022 
    Thursday, December 8, 2022 
    Thursday, January 12, 2023 
    Thursday, February 9, 2023 
    Thursday, March 9, 2023 
    Thursday, April 13, 2023 
    Thursday, May 11, 2023 
    Thursday, June 8, 2023 


